© TDK Corporation | Press Information 1
High-voltage contactors
TDK adds a mirror contact to the HVC27 series to
support functional safety
December 17, 2025
TDK Corporation (TSE: 6762) announces the HVC27*MC series—compact high-voltage DC contactors equipped
with a mechanically linked, normally-closed auxiliary contact (mirror contact) compliant with IEC 60947-4-1.
This enhancement provides precise contact position feedback for safety-critical applications in electric mobility

 Uninterruptible power supplies (UPS)
Main features and benefits
 Single coil with connector
 No coil termination
 Main terminals without polarity (bidirectional)
 Normally closed auxiliary contact (mirror contact, acc. to IEC 60947-4-1)
 RoHS compatible
© TDK Corporation | Press Information 2
Key data
Type Ordering code Coil voltage
(DC) [V]
Continuous
current [A]
Temporary overcurrent
(1 min) [A]
HVC27-300A-12MCC1 B88269X7920C011 12 300 500
HVC27-400A-12MCC1 B88269X7930C011 12 400 650
HVC27-500A-12MCC1 B88269X7940C011 12 500 750
HVC27-300A-24MCC1 B88269X7950C011 24 300 500
HVC27-400A-24MCC1 B88269X7960C011 24 400 650
HVC27-500A-24MCC1 B88269X7970C011 24 500 750
-----
About TDK Corporation
TDK Corporation (TSE:6762) is a global technology company and innovation leader in the electronics industry,
based in Tokyo, Japan. With the tagline “In Everything, Better” TDK aims to realize a better future across all